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PERSATUAN PENIAGA ALAT GANTI KEJURUTERAAN DAN KENDERAAN
SELANGOR DAN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
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SELANGOR AND FEDERAL TERRITORY ENGINEERING AND MOTOR PARTS
TRADERS’ ASSOCIATION ( PPM-004-14-20101970)
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EMPTA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS FOR YEAR 2026
FH P8+ 1H1H A HPY
New Year 1 January Thursday
AR JIHE 2H17H. 18H B, BE=
Chinese New Year 17, 18 February Tuesday, Wednesday
PO EFEX H (HRBTEEX < |2 1 H AHH
Federal Territory Day (only for members | 1 February Sunday
in federal territory)
ThasT* 3H21H. 22H BN BIH
Hari Raya Puasa*® 21, 22 March Saturday, Sunday
57 87T sH1H BT
Labour Day 1 May Friday
W2 5727 H A=
Hari Raya Haji 27 May Wednesday
T FEHS 5 H31H AHH
Wesak Day 31 May Sunday
B e G R 6 H1H EH—
Yang di-Pertuan Agong’s Birthday 1June Monday
[ PR H 8 H31H AW
National Day 31 August Monday
EPiNIAs 9 H 16 H BIH=
Malaysia Day 16 September Wednesday
Je kT * 11 H8H AHH
Deepavali* 8 November Sunday
TN PHER LR M 2 5D 12 11 H AT
Selangor Sultan’s Birthday (only for 11 December Friday
members in Selangor)
LTS 12 425 H AT
Christmas 25 December Friday
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* Subject to change, kindly observe the official announcement.

ks WASMEIWTEARIH, B HAME, AR

Note: If a holiday falls on Sunday, the following day is to be observed as a replacement holiday.

Yours faithfully,
Kau Peng Yap, Chairman

Kenneth Cheng Yew Kheong, Secretary General

19-2, Jalan 1/64A, Kompleks Udarama, Jalan Sultan Azlan Shah (formerly Off Jalan Ipoh), 50350 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
Email: info@empta.org.my Website: www.empta.org.my

Tel: 03-4041 8060 Fax: 03-4041 0853
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